
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
1
6
7
8
9

10
1

11
2

DNS

No.
74
65
82
26
37
47
71
8

91
3

57
32
2

29

12

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
STU
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
AS
SM
AS

STU

Name
Matthew Reynolds
Kyle Jones
Bill Collings
Chris Edens
Sam Henry
Dan Crossett
Chris Holdeman
William Keeling
Kent Carter
Joe Miller
Mark Hamilton
Andrew Ruggiero
Jim Drago
Kim McDonald

David Bennett

Member #
220134-3
371874
386930
364995
279229
124645
412747
287317
277344
329851
385135
321123
333432
388380

192215

Hometown/State
Fair Oaks Ranch TX
Strafford MO
Austin Tx
Sherwood AR
Republic MO
Little Rock AR
Allen TX
Houston TX
Houston Tx
Bonner Springs KS
CordovaTN
Lees Summit MO
Memphis TN
Grand Island NE

Shawnee KS

Region
ALAM
OZMT
LSTR
ARK
OZMT
NEOK
TEX
KCR
HOUS
KCR
MIDS
KCR
MIDS
NEBR

KCR

Make/Model/Year
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
Chevy Camaro

Mazda RX7

Total Tm
25:50.574
26:04.313
26:06.917
26:19.696
26:32.277
26:51.243
26:53.497
27:01.110
27:01.711
25:55.370
26:40.316
27:55.415
22:33.230
27:27.059

Best Tm
1:48.806
1:49.341
1:49.782
1:51.127
1:51.550
1:53.524
1:53.740
1:53.289
1:52.503
1:57.290
1:58.948
1:59.073
1:50.204
2:11.091

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
11

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 4:31pm
Official Post 5:01pm

Printed: 7/3/2010 5:01:48 PM

Bruce & Charlene Bettiner Chief of Timing & Scoring
Craig Wilcox Chief Steward
10-RS-1130-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory
13.739

Avg. Speed
58.507

Best Lap Tm
1:48.806

Best Speed
59.556

Best Lap by
74 - Matthew Reynolds

Firecracker GrandPrix XXIII Regional

GR 6 AS STU T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

GR 6 Race OFFICIAL

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:58:42

Hallett 1.800 Miles

7/3/2010 04:00 PM


